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Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -15 F 5,00/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   911,11 
2   Luptakova Patricia *SVK   -15 F 5,25/55/18.25 3,50/55/18.25   916,67 
3   Misailova Krystyna *UKR   -15 F 3,00/55/16.00 2,50/55/18.25   1000,00 
4   Vrazelova Sarka *SVK   -15 F 5,25/52 2,00/55/18.25   844,44 
5   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -15 F 3,00/52 0,00/55/18.25   800,00 
6   Sablaturova Ema *SVK   -15 F 5,50/46   522,22 
7   Luptakova Kristina *SVK   -15 F 1,50/34    

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Fedorova Lucia *SVK   -19 F 4,50/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00   1000,00 
2   Borikova Karin *SVK   -19 F 3,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   971,43 
3   Kuzmenko Xeniya *UKR   -19 F 5,00/43 5,50/55/16.00   790,48 
4   Gassner Miriam *AUT   -19 F 2,25/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25   614,29 
5   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   -19 F 1,00/55/13.00 4,50/43   933,33 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Schall Bianca *AUT   Ope F 2,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25

(Tie break: 4,00/55/11.25)
  1000,00 

2   Schall Nadine *AUT   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 1,00/55/11.25)

  1000,00 

3   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25 1,25/55/11.25   986,61 
4   Turets Irina *BLR   Ope F 2,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   901,79 
5   Meier Jana Chathreen *GER   Ope F 0,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   892,86 
6   Bodingbauer Maria *AUT   Ope F 0,00/55/13.00   750,00 
7   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *BLR   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25   696,43 
8   Oravcova Eva *SVK   Ope F 5,00/55/16.00   625,00 
9   Wozniak Idalia *POL   Ope F 4,00/55/18.25   71,43 

10   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 1,50/55/18.25   26,79 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Zambory Tobias *SVK   -15 M 1,50/58/13.00 1,00/58/12.00   1000,00 
2   Pokorny Ronald *SVK   -15 M 5,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   573,77 
3   Ochotnícky Alexander *SVK   -15 M 2,50/55/18.25 2,50/55/18.25   532,79 
4   Elias Adrian *SVK   -15 M 3,50/43 5,00/46   278,69 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Saxa Samuel *SVK   -19 M 5,00/58/10.75 1,00/58/10.75   1000,00 
2   Bodingbauer David *AUT   -19 M 2,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25   873,24 
3   Vasko Daniel *SVK   -19 M 1,00/58/12.00 5,50/58/14.25   774,65 
4   Samovolik Ivan *UKR   -19 M 0,50/58/12.00 5,50/58/16.00   767,61 
5   Kravchenko Glib *UKR   -19 M 3,00/58/14.25 3,50/58/16.00   633,80 
6   Muransky Jakub *SVK   -19 M 4,50/55/18.25   401,41 
7   Fiala Philipp *AUT   -19 M 2,50/46   35,21 
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Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Levy Aviv *ISR   Ope M 4,00/58/9.75 0,50/58/10.25   1000,00 
2   Papakul Nikita *BLR   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25   750,00 
3   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 2,25/58/10.75 4,00/58/12.00   819,08 
4   Papkou Andrey *BLR   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   671,05 
5   Antonau Anton *BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   671,05 
6   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 0,50/58/12.00   671,05 
7   Szasz Jakub *SVK   Ope M 6,00/58/13.00 5,00/58/13.00   631,58 
8   Mikhailou Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 3,50/58/12.00 2,50/58/13.00   677,63 
9   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00   592,11 

10   Borysewicz Kamil *POL   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00   578,95 
11   Olsavsky Stefan *SVK   Ope M 3,50/58/14.25   519,74 
12   Kerpcar Juraj *SVK   Ope M 1,50/58/14.25   493,42 
13   Zawadzki Erwin *POL   Ope M 5,00/58/18.25   65,79 
14   Brezovsky Peter *SVK   Ope M 2,50/58/18.25   32,89 
14   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 2,50/58/18.25   32,89 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -15 F 1300 1300   1000,00 
2   Luptakova Patricia *SVK   -15 F 580 900   692,31 
3   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -15 F 500 680   523,08 
4   Vrazelova Sarka *SVK   -15 F 440 650   500,00 
5   Luptakova Kristina *SVK   -15 F 610 590   469,23 
6   Sablaturova Ema *SVK   -15 F 400   307,69 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Zambory Tobias *SVK   -15 M 3710 3580   1000,00 
2   Elias Adrian *SVK   -15 M 1010 1100   296,50 
3   Ochotnícky Alexander *SVK   -15 M 580 860   231,81 
4   Pokorny Ronald *SVK   -15 M 810 810   218,33 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Shevtsova Yeva *UKR   -19 F 7300 7580   1000,00 
2   Rybak Iryna *UKR   -19 F 7260 7260   957,78 
3   Kuzmenko Xeniya *UKR   -19 F 7260 7070   957,78 
4   Borikova Karin *SVK   -19 F 3510 3910   515,83 
5   Fedorova Lucia *SVK   -19 F 3500 3030   461,74 
6   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   -19 F 2420   319,26 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Samovolik Ivan *UKR   -19 M 4810 8010   1000,00 
2   Kravchenko Glib *UKR   -19 M 5960 6750   842,70 
3   Vasko Daniel *SVK   -19 M 5610 5510   700,37 
4   Bodingbauer David *AUT   -19 M 3130 3930   490,64 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
5   Saxa Samuel *SVK   -19 M 2660 3170   395,76 
6   Fiala Philipp *AUT   -19 M 2470   308,36 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Beliakova Maria *BLR   Ope F 8900 9460   1000,00 
2   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 8100 8790   929,18 
3   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 8090 8690   918,60 
4   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *BLR   Ope F 8080 8210   867,86 
5   Turets Irina *BLR   Ope F 8130 7730   859,41 
6   Pirozhenko Anna *UKR   Ope F 7640   807,61 
7   Wozniak Idalia *POL   Ope F 3880   410,15 
8   Schall Bianca *AUT   Ope F 3100   327,70 
9   Bodingbauer Maria *AUT   Ope F 1540   162,79 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 11310 11530   1000,00 
2   Papakul Nikita *BLR   Ope M 9710 10310   894,19 
3   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 10300 10210   893,32 
4   Mikhailou Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 10180 10130   882,91 
5   Antonau Anton *BLR   Ope M 8470 8500   737,21 
6   Papkou Andrey *BLR   Ope M 7860 8190   710,32 
7   Kerpcar Juraj *SVK   Ope M 6360 6510   564,61 
8   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 6280 6280   544,67 
9   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 6130   531,66 

10   Brezovsky Peter *SVK   Ope M 3490   302,69 
11   Szasz Jakub *SVK   Ope M 3420   296,62 
12   Borysewicz Kamil *POL   Ope M 3110   269,73 
13   Zawadzki Erwin *POL   Ope M 1220   105,81 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Misailova Krystyna *UKR   -15 F 28,5m 31,1m   1000,00 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Zambory Tobias *SVK   -15 M 36,9m 40,8m   1000,00 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kuzmenko Xeniya *UKR   -19 F 30,9m 32,3m   1000,00 
2   Borikova Karin *SVK   -19 F 31,3m 31,4m   967,03 
3   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   -19 F 21,3m 23,5m   677,66 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: World record
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Vasko Daniel *SVK   -19 M 46,2m 43,9m   1000,00 
2   Samovolik Ivan *UKR   -19 M 42,2m 42,0m   889,50 
3   Bodingbauer David *AUT   -19 M 35,9m 39,1m   803,87 
4   Kravchenko Glib *UKR   -19 M 39,1m 38,9m   803,87 
5   Saxa Samuel *SVK   -19 M 35,3m 36,4m   729,28 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Turets Irina *BLR   Ope F 46,4m 51,3m   1000,00 
2   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 42,0m 46,4m   881,36 
3   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 39,9m 40,8m   745,76 
4   Schall Bianca *AUT   Ope F 36,9m 37,9m   675,54 
5   Schall Nadine *AUT   Ope F 36,9m 36,7m   651,33 
6   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *BLR   Ope F 34,4m   590,80 
7   Meier Jana Chathreen *GER   Ope F 32,8m   552,06 
8   Wozniak Idalia *POL   Ope F 31,9m   530,27 
9   Bodingbauer Maria *AUT   Ope F 28,9m   457,63 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 60,6m 60,6m   1000,00 
2   Papakul Nikita *BLR   Ope M 58,7m 58,5m   958,33 
3   Zawadzki Erwin *POL   Ope M 59,4m 58,1m   973,68 
4   Borysewicz Kamil *POL   Ope M 57,1m 57,3m   927,63 
5   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 53,8m 56,0m   899,12 
6   Mikhailou Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 53,1m   835,53 
7   Antonau Anton *BLR   Ope M 51,1m   791,67 
8   Kerpcar Juraj *SVK   Ope M 50,9m   787,28 
9   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 50,7m   782,89 

10   Papkou Andrey *BLR   Ope M 45,9m   677,63 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kuzmenko Xeniya *UKR   -19 F 790,48  957,78  1000,00  2748,26 
2   Borikova Karin *SVK   -19 F 971,43  515,83  967,03  2454,29 
3   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   -19 F 933,33  319,26  677,66  1930,25 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 986,61  929,18  881,36  2797,15 
2   Turets Irina *BLR   Ope F 901,79  859,41  1000,00  2761,20 
3   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *BLR   Ope F 696,43  867,86  590,80  2155,09 
4   Schall Bianca *AUT   Ope F 1000,00  327,70  675,54  2003,24 
5   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 26,79  918,60  745,76  1691,15 
6   Bodingbauer Maria *AUT   Ope F 750,00  162,79  457,63  1370,42 
7   Wozniak Idalia *POL   Ope F 71,43  410,15  530,27  1011,85 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Zambory Tobias *SVK   -15 M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Samovolik Ivan *UKR   -19 M 767,61  1000,00  889,50  2657,11 
2   Vasko Daniel *SVK   -19 M 774,65  700,37  1000,00  2475,02 
3   Kravchenko Glib *UKR   -19 M 633,80  842,70  803,87  2280,37 
4   Bodingbauer David *AUT   -19 M 873,24  490,64  803,87  2167,75 
5   Saxa Samuel *SVK   -19 M 1000,00  395,76  729,28  2125,04 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 671,05  1000,00  1000,00  2671,05 
2   Papakul Nikita *BLR   Ope M 750,00  894,19  958,33  2602,52 
3   Mikhailou Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 677,63  882,91  835,53  2396,07 
4   Antonau Anton *BLR   Ope M 671,05  737,21  791,67  2199,93 
5   Papkou Andrey *BLR   Ope M 671,05  710,32  677,63  2059,00 
6   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 592,11  531,66  899,12  2022,89 
7   Kerpcar Juraj *SVK   Ope M 493,42  564,61  787,28  1845,31 
8   Borysewicz Kamil *POL   Ope M 578,95  269,73  927,63  1776,31 
9   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 32,89  544,67  782,89  1360,45 

10   Zawadzki Erwin *POL   Ope M 65,79  105,81  973,68  1145,28 

Chief Judge
Kunert Elena

Homologator
Gabriel Majancik

Scorer
Horst Heinicke


